
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 01 September 2020

P 4/5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SARDINA Dropping in grade GOS, 25/08/2020, R8, P 6P 6P 4P 4/1/3J. Summers 497604 7/6219

 2 RACHEL'S DREAM Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R5, P (FTF)M 6P 4P 4/1/1N. Holloway 472984 22/10207

 3 ARCTIC KINGDOM Weighted points score GUN, 06/08/2020, R5, P 5P 8P 2P 4/1/3M. Moroney 520017 8/4201

 4 GRAND AUDREY Weighted points score GOS, 25/08/2020, R8, P 4P 6P 1P 4/1/1C. Eaton 499065 7/6171

 5 WINLOCK SLIM 2 Weighted points score MAT, 24/08/2020, R9, M 2M 8P 5M 4/1/1R. O'Malley 477637 6/5121

 6 AURIEL'S KING Last start winner GOS, 25/08/2020, R6, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1P. Lagogiane 525755 4/3259

 7 COOL CHEVY MAGIC Last start winner GOS, 25/08/2020, R7, P 1P 2P 2P 5/3M. Manuel 500489 2/1211

 8 BLUE ANDO Last start winner GOS, 25/08/2020, R1, P 1P 4P 7P 5/4M. Humphries 522918 1/094

 9 KING KINLOCH Last start placegetter GOS, 25/08/2020, R4, P 2P 7P 8P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 4/3159

 10 GOLDEN CENTURY Last start Provincial winner GAR, 22/08/2020, R3, P 1P 6P 4P 5/4B. Young 497351 1/096

 11 THROW STRIKES Last start Provincial winner GBN, 28/08/2020, R2, P 1P 6P 7P 5/4M. Hughes 521619 1/088

 12 THUNDERBIRD TWO Dropping in grade GOS, 21/07/2020, R1, P 5P 5P 6P 5/1G. Mckinley 500894 5/4108

 13 KEG Weighted points score GOS, 25/08/2020, R6, P 5P 1P 2P 5/2J. Porter 508829 3/2207

 14 SEYMOUR BLUE Weighted points score GOS, 18/08/2020, R6, P 6P 7P 3P 5/1F. Anderson 528183 4/3186

 15 BLUE FIRE ICE Weighted points score GAR, 22/08/2020, R9, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4M. Moroney 528813 1/0162

 16 ONE FOXY MISSILE Weighted points score GAR, 14/08/2020, R5, P 5P 5P 3P 5/1S. Brown 488616 5/4156

 17 ENCOURAGING Weighted points score GAR, 22/08/2020, R8, P 6P 3P 1P 5/4B. Young 528312 1/0149

 18 JUSTA TITCH Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2020, R8, P 6P 2Y 6P 5/3B. Allen 489414 3/1147

 19 ANUBIS PARTY Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2020, R11, P (FEL)P 4P 6P 5/1I. Darcey 488076 7/6147

 20 FOXZAMI VENOM Weighted points score MAT, 24/08/2020, R5, P 3P 7P 1P 5/4M. Davidson 528225 1/0141

 21 LEISA GRACIE Weighted points score GOS, 25/08/2020, R7, P 4P 2P 8P 5/4I. Darcey 507646 1/0132

 22 HURTLE MYRTLE Weighted points score GOS, 25/08/2020, R6, P 8P 4P 5P 5/2A. Gavenlock 498481 3/2123

 23 HIKEY Weighted points score GAR, 22/08/2020, R8, P 5P 3P 4P 5/4B. Yates 497381 1/0123

 24 LUKE'S LAD Weighted points score GAR, 21/08/2020, R1, P 4P 5P 1P 5/4G. Sattler 508915 1/0119

 25 BLAZIN' SOPHIA Weighted points score GOS, 25/08/2020, R7, P 7P 5P 8P 5/3C. Eaton 525592 2/1114

 26 LIZARD LICKER Weighted points score GAR, 08/08/2020, R12, P 8P 6P 7P 5/4I. Darcey 499339 2/096

 27 EVIL EYES Weighted points score MAT, 24/08/2020, R5, P 6P 1P 6P 5/4M. Davidson 525204 1/087

 28 ROCKY ZAMBORA Weighted points score GBN, 28/08/2020, R4, P 7P 6P 4P 5/4M. Hughes 521022 1/081

 29 FOXY ALL OVER 2 Weighted points score MAT, 24/08/2020, R9, M 5M 5P 7P 5/1G. Dunphy 478639 4/366
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 01 September 2020

P 4/5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 STILL LAUGHING Weighted points score GOS, 25/08/2020, R6, P 7P 8P 6P 5/3N. Holloway 508555 2/160

2 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 28 August 2020 - 11:32 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 01 September 2020

P 5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AURIEL'S KING Last start winner GOS, 25/08/2020, R6, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1P. Lagogiane 525755 4/3259

 2 COOL CHEVY MAGIC Last start winner GOS, 25/08/2020, R7, P 1P 2P 2P 5/3M. Manuel 500489 2/1211

 3 BLUE ANDO Last start winner GOS, 25/08/2020, R1, P 1P 4P 7P 5/4M. Humphries 522918 1/094

 4 KING KINLOCH Last start placegetter GOS, 25/08/2020, R4, P 2P 7P 8P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 4/3159

 5 GOLDEN CENTURY Last start Provincial winner GAR, 22/08/2020, R3, P 1P 6P 4P 5/4B. Young 497351 1/096

 6 THROW STRIKES Last start Provincial winner GBN, 28/08/2020, R2, P 1P 6P 7P 5/4M. Hughes 521619 1/088

 7 THUNDERBIRD TWO Dropping in grade GOS, 21/07/2020, R1, P 5P 5P 6P 5/1G. Mckinley 500894 5/4108

 8 KEG Weighted points score GOS, 25/08/2020, R6, P 5P 1P 2P 5/2J. Porter 508829 3/2207

 9 SEYMOUR BLUE Weighted points score GOS, 18/08/2020, R6, P 6P 7P 3P 5/1F. Anderson 528183 4/3186

 10 BLUE FIRE ICE Weighted points score GAR, 22/08/2020, R9, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4M. Moroney 528813 1/0162

 11 ONE FOXY MISSILE Weighted points score GAR, 14/08/2020, R5, P 5P 5P 3P 5/1S. Brown 488616 5/4156

 12 ENCOURAGING Weighted points score GAR, 22/08/2020, R8, P 6P 3P 1P 5/4B. Young 528312 1/0149

 13 JUSTA TITCH Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2020, R8, P 6P 2Y 6P 5/3B. Allen 489414 3/1147

 14 ANUBIS PARTY Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2020, R11, P (FEL)P 4P 6P 5/1I. Darcey 488076 7/6147

 15 FOXZAMI VENOM Weighted points score MAT, 24/08/2020, R5, P 3P 7P 1P 5/4M. Davidson 528225 1/0141

 16 LEISA GRACIE Weighted points score GOS, 25/08/2020, R7, P 4P 2P 8P 5/4I. Darcey 507646 1/0132

 17 HURTLE MYRTLE Weighted points score GOS, 25/08/2020, R6, P 8P 4P 5P 5/2A. Gavenlock 498481 3/2123

 18 HIKEY Weighted points score GAR, 22/08/2020, R8, P 5P 3P 4P 5/4B. Yates 497381 1/0123

 19 LUKE'S LAD Weighted points score GAR, 21/08/2020, R1, P 4P 5P 1P 5/4G. Sattler 508915 1/0119

 20 BLAZIN' SOPHIA Weighted points score GOS, 25/08/2020, R7, P 7P 5P 8P 5/3C. Eaton 525592 2/1114

 21 LIZARD LICKER Weighted points score GAR, 08/08/2020, R12, P 8P 6P 7P 5/4I. Darcey 499339 2/096

 22 EVIL EYES Weighted points score MAT, 24/08/2020, R5, P 6P 1P 6P 5/4M. Davidson 525204 1/087

 23 ROCKY ZAMBORA Weighted points score GBN, 28/08/2020, R4, P 7P 6P 4P 5/4M. Hughes 521022 1/081

 24 FOXY ALL OVER 2 Weighted points score MAT, 24/08/2020, R9, M 5M 5P 7P 5/1G. Dunphy 478639 4/366

 25 STILL LAUGHING Weighted points score GOS, 25/08/2020, R6, P 7P 8P 6P 5/3N. Holloway 508555 2/160
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 01 September 2020

P FFA 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROSE OF LACHLAN Last start placegetter GOS, 25/08/2020, R8, P 3P 2P 4P 1/2T. Macdonald 498877 10/8309

 2 DEMOLITION DUKE Weighted points score RIC, 19/08/2020, R11, P 5P 6P 1P 1/1G. Mckinley 491284 11/9192

 3 TEXAS TARGET Weighted points score GOS, 25/08/2020, R8, P 5P 2P 1P 2/1/2I. Betts 524100 7/6318

 4 ASTON RAPIDE Last start winner GOS, 25/08/2020, R8, P 1P 3P 1P 3/1/3M. Davidson 521941 6/5270

 5 LUCHADOR Last start placegetter GOS, 25/08/2020, R8, P 2P 3P 3P 3/1/3J. Porter 522581 15/14267

 6 MY VUITTON Weighted points score GAR, 22/08/2020, R11, P 2P 5P 5P 3/1/1P. Roderick 517388 6/5207

 7 SEB ZARR MOONIE Weighted points score GOS, 25/08/2020, R5, M 4M 7P 5P 3/1/1W. Dance 473098 21/3184
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 01 September 2020

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PEYTON MAY Last start winner GOS, 25/08/2020, R10, P 1P 7P 7P 5/3D. Berwick 526216 2/1141

 2 UMBRELLA MAN Last start placegetter GOS, 25/08/2020, R9, P 2P 4P 4P 5/4S. Burgis 500978 2/0129

 3 BLAZIN' DAISY 2 Weighted points score WPK, 22/08/2020, R3, C 2C 2C 2P 5/4C. Eaton 525591 5/0245

 4 REAL FAITH Weighted points score WPK, 29/07/2020, R8, P 6P 5P 1P 5/2D. Swain 494365 5/2127

 5 WINLOCK SLIM 1 Weighted points score MAT, 24/08/2020, R9, M 2M 8P 5M 5/4R. O'Malley 477637 6/0121

 6 MARY MARY 2 Weighted points score WPK, 22/08/2020, R4, C 4C 5P 4C 5/1N. Holloway 493294 8/6119

 7 BLACK INCA Weighted points score WPK, 29/07/2020, R9, P 8P 7P 8P 5/4R. Bell 490814 4/070

 8 FOXY ALL OVER 1 Weighted points score MAT, 24/08/2020, R9, M 5M 5P 7P 5/4G. Dunphy 478639 4/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 01 September 2020

P NG 515 MDCH

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FIRE ON ICE Grade order Grade 1 1P 6C 1P 1/3M. Moroney 520014 16/14360

 2 KNIGHT'S PAGE 1 Grade order Grade 1 3P 7C 3C 1/3G. Masterson 494646 14/13264

 3 BLAND PURR Grade order Grade 2 1P 1C 3P 2/1/2P. Spiteri 490984 20/12340

 4 NO MORE PARTYING Grade order Grade 2 4C 5P 1C 2/1/1G. Borg 507792 9/7232

 5 TRENDY ETHICS Grade order Grade 3 2C 1C 1P 3/1/3P. Mantach 498953 8/6247

 6 SHOWTIME JACK Grade order Grade 3 1P 6C 5C 3/1/3H. Tatian 520240 6/5174

 7 STAR HOTEL Grade order Grade 4 1P 1P 3P 4/1/3P. Tobin 526498 7/4270

 8 VAMOS PENNY Grade order Grade 4 1P 2P 4P 4/1/3K. Drynan 526256 6/4249

 9 PRINCESS RIOT Grade order Grade 4 1C 7C 6P 4/1/1P. Lagogiane 489506 10/5210

 10 KING KALYN 1 Grade order Grade 4 2P 3P 4P 4/1/1P. Mcmurray 493080 8/5201

 11 HARTLEY ENTRY Grade order Grade 4 4C 4C 4P 4/1/1T. Vella 499123 7/4179

 12 MERCATOR BELL 1 Grade order Grade 4 5P 6C 2C 4/1/3C. Eaton 501228 6/4134

 13 STARDOM Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 2P 5/2P. Lagogiane 526021 5/3290

 14 HUDSON BOLT Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 1P 5/4P. Tobin 526502 6/0288

 15 ZIPPING JAFAR Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 1P 5/1M. Davidson 507364 11/4270

 16 BLAZIN' DAISY 1 Grade order Grade 5 2C 2C 2P 5/4C. Eaton 525591 5/0245

 17 PRIVATE TEARS Grade order Grade 5 2P 2C 1P 5/2F. Xuereb 521208 3/2241

 18 SNEAKY MARQUEE Grade order Grade 5 5C 1P 1C 5/2P. Lagogiane 509101 6/3239

 19 ROCK OR BUST Grade order Grade 5 1C 3P 5C 5/2C. Carl 523425 4/3236

 20 FIRESTONE ALLEY Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 5C 5/1S. Simonetta 488945 10/7227

 21 KURIOS MOTION Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 5P 5/3K. Drynan 520501 6/1222

 22 MY BLUE SHADOW Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 6P 5/2S. Ramshaw 496861 6/2219

 23 SAUCY SMILE Grade order Grade 5 1P 2C 7P 5/3D. Drynan 520504 2/1212

 24 CHLOE ZORRO Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 6P 5/4P. Johnston 500356 1/0132

 25 PUNK 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 7P 5/4A. Smith 507507 1/0102
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 01 September 2020

P M 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MISS GABRIELLE Last start placegetter GOS, 25/08/2020, R1, P 2P 6P 5P M/1L. Atchison 523548 0/076

 2 MISS STAR Last start placegetter GOS, 25/08/2020, R1, P 3P 4P 8P M/1D. Coxhedge 474818 0/068

 3 BIG DIGGER 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAR, 26/08/2020, R3, P

WAU, 22/08/2020, R2, Y

3P 2Y 4P M/1B. Allen 521385 0/0144

 4 FIRE ASH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 22/08/2020, R4, P 6P 2P 4P M/1M. Moroney 528432 0/084

 5 HARD CASE WATSON First start M/1M. Hughes 531153 0/00
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 01 September 2020

P 1 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KNIGHT'S PAGE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/08/2020, R8, P 3P 7C 3C 1/3G. Masterson 494646 14/13264
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 01 September 2020

P 4 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KING KALYN 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 25/08/2020, R3, P 2P 3P 4P 4/1/1P. Mcmurray 493080 8/5201

 2 MERCATOR BELL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/08/2020, R6, P 5P 6C 2C 4/1/3C. Eaton 501228 6/4134
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 01 September 2020

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BIG DIGGER 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAR, 26/08/2020, R3, P

WAU, 22/08/2020, R2, Y

3P 2Y 4P M/1B. Allen 521385 0/0144

 2 OXIANA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 26/08/2020, R4, P 3P 5P 5P M/1W. Attwill 499111 0/0101
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 01 September 2020

P 3 603 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWEET FIRE ALL Weighted points score WPK, 15/08/2020, R7, C 6C 6P 4C 3/1/2M. Moroney 494565 7/5152
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 01 September 2020

P 5 603 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RED SAPPHIRE Weighted points score GOS, 25/08/2020, R10, P 2P 8P 3P 5/3P. Johnston 495190 2/1174

 2 MARY MARY 1 Weighted points score WPK, 22/08/2020, R4, C 4C 5P 4C 5/4N. Holloway 493294 8/0119

 3 PUNK 2 Weighted points score GOS, 25/08/2020, R10, P 4P 4P 7P 5/4A. Smith 507507 1/0102
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